
A Pale grey and a dark Tenmoku glaze continues the fascination for Japan in the Cecilie Manz series of 
earthenware handmade at small potteries in Seto, Japan. Discover two new colours and the new round 

vase in this line extension. 

EARTHENWARE



MATERIALS
The new Pale grey glaze with small iron spots emerges individually during 
the 1230 °C burning process and visually come across as little freckles. This 
glaze is available for the Jar Vase and the new Round vase and it is a low 
and subtle design perfect for creating an aesthetic still-life at home – with 
or without flowers.

The love for Japan continues in the extraordinary Tenmoku glaze available 
on the existing Vase in the collection.
The new Tenmoku black with individually appearing Iron marks on the rim, 
emerges during the burning process. It gives a both raw and elegant look – 
fit for flowers or simply as a decorative sculpture.

COLLI
840036: 4 / 840035: 4 / 840034: 4

WE DISCLAIM ANY LIABILITY FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS AND OMISSIONS IN THIS DOCUMENT

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Cecilie Manz’ series of Japanese handmade earthenware for Fritz Hansen 
Objects introduces a special glaze, new colours and a new Round vase. 
The unique glaze and colours truly underlines the craftsmanship that define 
the Fritz Hansen quality as well as the fascination of and respect for the 
Japanese ceramics tradition.
Like the existing Cecilie Manz earthenware the new vases are handmade at 
small potteries in Seto, Japan. They express simple Scandinavian design at 
its best whilst coming across warm and welcoming.  

DESIGN
Cecilie Manz, year 2018

CECILIE MANZ 1972- 
With two artist parents, Cecilie Manz encountered the world of design in 
early childhood in their workshop. Her own career began in 1992 with an 
academic education from The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts. Following 
a semester abroad at the University of Art and Design in Helsinki, Manz 
started her own company, which has been the focus of her work ever since. 

“I work with things that have a meaning to me. My general idea is always 
to have a clear argument legitimizing the designs that I make. Function is 
essential, and if I cannot formulate a good reason for a new product, it is 
better to refrain from making it” Cecilie Manz.

PRICE LIST 2018

Earthenware, Round vase, diameter 20 cm, height 12 cm

Earthenware, Round vase, diameter 20 cm, height 12 cm

Earthenware, Jar vase, diameter 17,5 cm, height 21 cm 

Earthenware, Jar vase, diameter 17,5 cm, height 21 cm 

Earthenware, Vase, diameter 12 cm, height 17,5 cm

Earthenware, Vase, diameter 12 cm, height 17,5 cm

840036

840036

840035

840035

840034

840034

ITEM NR. DESCRIPTION

ITEM NR. DESCRIPTION

JPY

JPY

USD

USD

GBP

GBP

EURO

EURO

SEK

SEK

DKK

DKK

EXCL. VAT

INCL. VAT

 17.250 

 18.630 

 175 

 175

 118

 142

 119

142  

 1.131 

 1.413 

799

999

 15.750 

 17.010 

 151

 151

 107 

 128 

 108

 128

 981 

 1.227 

719 

 899

 12.500 

 13.500 

 117

 117

 83 

 99

 84

 99

 763 

954 

559

699 

THE MEASUREMENTS CAN VARY +/- 5 % THE MEASUREMENTS CAN VARY +/- 5 % THE MEASUREMENTS CAN VARY +/- 5 % 

ROUND VASE VASE  JAR VASE

20 cm

7.8”

7,9 cm

3.1”

12
,4

 c
m

4.
8”

6,15 cm

2.1”

12 cm

4.7”

17
,5

 c
m

6.
9”

17,5 cm

6.9”

21
 c

m

8.
3”


