

EARTHENWARE

A Pale grey and a dark Tenmoku glaze continues the fascination for Japan in the Cecilie Manz series of earthenware handmade at small potteries in Seto, Japan. Discover two new colours and the new round vase in this line extension.



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Cecilie Manz' series of Japanese handmade earthenware for Fritz Hansen Objects introduces a special glaze, new colours and a new Round vase. The unique glaze and colours truly underlines the craftsmanship that define the Fritz Hansen quality as well as the fascination of and respect for the Japanese ceramics tradition.

Like the existing Cecilie Manz earthenware the new vases are handmade at small potteries in Seto, Japan. They express simple Scandinavian design at its best whilst coming across warm and welcoming.

MATERIALS

The new Pale grey glaze with small iron spots emerges individually during the 1230 °C burning process and visually come across as little freckles. This glaze is available for the Jar Vase and the new Round vase and it is a low and subtle design perfect for creating an aesthetic still-life at home – with or without flowers.

The love for Japan continues in the extraordinary Tenmoku glaze available on the existing Vase in the collection.

The new Tenmoku black with individually appearing Iron marks on the rim, emerges during the burning process. It gives a both raw and elegant look – fit for flowers or simply as a decorative sculpture.

COLLI

840036: 4 / 840035: 4 / 840034: 4

DESIGN Cecilie Manz, year 2018



CECILIE MANZ 1972-

With two artist parents, Cecilie Manz encountered the world of design in early childhood in their workshop. Her own career began in 1992 with an academic education from The Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts. Following a semester abroad at the University of Art and Design in Helsinki, Manz started her own company, which has been the focus of her work ever since.

"I work with things that have a meaning to me. My general idea is always to have a clear argument legitimizing the designs that I make. Function is essential, and if I cannot formulate a good reason for a new product, it is better to refrain from making it" Cecilie Manz.

PRICE LIST 2018 EXCL. VAT							
ITEM NR.	DESCRIPTION	DKK	SEK	EURO	GBP	USD	JPY
840036	Earthenware, Round vase, diameter 20 cm, height 12 cm	799	1.131	119	118	175	17.250
840035	Earthenware, Jar vase, diameter 17,5 cm, height 21 cm	719	981	108	107	151	15.750
840034	Earthenware, Vase, diameter 12 cm, height 17,5 cm	559	763	84	83	117	12.500
							INCL. VAT
ITEM NR.	DESCRIPTION	DKK	SEK	EURO	GBP	USD	JPY
840036	Earthenware, Round vase, diameter 20 cm, height 12 cm	999	1.413	142	142	175	18.630
840035	Earthenware, Jar vase, diameter 17,5 cm, height 21 cm	899	1.227	128	128	151	17.010
840034	Earthenware, Vase, diameter 12 cm, height 17,5 cm	699	954	99	99	117	13.500

